7830/v01

7830/v01 - Vision wall 90cm black glass

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION

10178
10181
180176
906304
7000406
10183
10180
7830020
10177
10 10182
11 6830032
12 7000517
13 7000449
14 7000376
15 7150027
10236
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Accessories Vision

Couple of chimneys Vision

Motor

Kit led spare part warm white 2.700K 2 pcs
Wiring driver to 2 LED Vision ****
Hinged glass Vision 90cm black
Hinges

Grease filter

Magnets

Outer glass Vision 90 cm black + touch
Driver

Interface

Wiring 7800

Wiring

Connection cable

Packaging complete Vision 90



